 www.gigadevice.com GD30AP321A, GD30AP358A
GD30AP358A Rev.1.0 Copyright © 2024, GigaDevice Semiconductor Inc. 1
Datasheet All Rights Reserved.
General-Purpose, Micro-Power 1MHz, RRIO, Precision Amplifiers
1 Features
• Precision: 1.0 mV Maximum Positive Input
Offset Voltage
• Low Noise: 29 nV/√Hz at 1 kHz

GD30AP358A Rev.1.0 Copyright © 2024, GigaDevice Semiconductor Inc. 27
Datasheet All Rights Reserved.
9 Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type ECO Plan Packing Type MOQ OP Temp(°C)
GD30AP321ANSTR-I01 SOT23-5L Green Tape & Reel 3000 −40°C to +125°C
GD30AP358AWLTR-I02 SOIC-8L Green Tape & Reel 4000 −40°C to +125°C
GD30AP358AWMTR-I02 MSOP-8L Green Tape & Reel 3000 −40°C to +125°C
 www.gigadevice.com GD30AP321A, GD30AP358A
GD30AP358A Rev.1.0 Copyright © 2024, GigaDevice Semiconductor Inc. 28
Datasheet All Rights Reserved.
10 Revision History
REVISION NUMBER DESCRIPTION DATE